&
CRAN*EERRY CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
SiownstIs ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. _16-13-53

Request for: O Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids
O Bid rejection O Partial payment
(| Contract award O Final payment
O Payment Ratification Change order

Contract Number _ 16-13 Request No. _ CO-22

Contract Name BCWPCF Expansion Rebid — General Construction

Contractor _ Mascaro Construction Co., LP Amount of request _$1,308.08

Description: Add — MCB Electric Room infill with framing & drywall.

Original contract amount $ 37,587,436.30
Approved change order(s) $ 781,641.36
Requested Change Order(s) $ 1,308.08
Unit cost(s) adjustments $
Revised contract amount to date $ 38,370,385.75
Total previous payments $

Current pay request $
Balance to finish including retainage $

T
1/23/19

Jason M. Kratsas, P.E. Date
Director, Engineering

[ABOARDS COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES\BOARD OF SUPERVISORS\CONTRACTS\BCWPCF. UPGRADE-EXPANSION.REBID\16-
13.GENERALVACTION.51.C0O-21.DOCX



