C&&%’ERRY CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
STOWNSHIF- ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. _16-13-62

Request for: O Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids
a Bid rejection O Partial payment
a Contract award O Final payment
a Payment Ratification Change order

Contract Number _ 16-13 Request No. _ CO-26

Contract Name BCWPCF Expansion Rebid — General Construction

Contractor _ Mascaro Construction Co.. LP Amount of request _$121.223.33

Description: Add - 12" plant drain line $29,867.25; excavation drain line $10,315.33; fencing
$6,914.61; blinds $276.00; spall repairs $8,605.12; WAS/Scum gate repairs $3,080.90; install 6" check
valve $1,444.48; raise existing drain $39,354.94; floor drain to MH $1,519.22; install 4 clarifier
influent gates $19,845.48.

Original contract amount $ 37,587,436.30
Approved change order(s) $ 539,954.62
Requested Change Order(s) $ 121,223.33
Unit cost(s) adjustments $
Revised contract amount to date $ 38,248,614.25
Total previous payments $
Current pay request $
Balance to finish including retainage $
4/_2-—4:'."_-&,_&‘5_
6/24/19
Jason M. Kratsas, P.E. Date

Director, Engineering

[\BOARDS COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES\BOARD OF SUPERVISORS\CONTRACTS\BCWPCF.UPGRADE-EXPANSION.REBID\16-
13.GENERALNACTION.62.CO-26. DOCX



