CRA;%RRY CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
STowNS - ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. _16-13-65

Request for: O Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids
O Bid rejection O Partial payment
O Contract award O Final payment
O Payment Ratification Change order

Contract Number _ 16-13 Request No. _ CO-27

Contract Name BCWPCF Expansion Rebid — General Construction

Contractor _Mascaro Construction Co.. LP Amount of request _$85.672.19

Description: Add — excavating unsuitable material for Influent sewer $48,000.00; floor drain in Chem
Feed Bldg. $2,597.27; removal of top blade of chlorine mixer $1,367.27; MPS additional depth on
coring $1,876.64; MBR add trench drain $24,381.52; install Fine Screen flow control bulkhead
$5,640.64; install swing gate in IPS $1,890.58; fence & gate modifications $3,338.27; deduct - MBR
performance laboratory testing ($3,420.00).

Original contract amount $ 37,587,436.30
Approved change order(s) $ 661,177.95
Requested Change Order(s) S 85,672.19
Unit cost(s) adjustments $

$

Revised contract amount to date 38,334,286.44
Total previous payments $
Current pay request $

Balance to finish including retainage $

A=

- - 8/23/19
Jason M. Kratsas, P.E. Date
Director, Engineering

IABOARDS COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES\BOARD OF SUPERVISORS\CONTRACTS\BCWPCF.UPGRADE-EXPANSION.REBID\16-
13.GENERALMCTION.65.CO-27.DOCX



